Piston Rod
Accumulator
Thread for End Fittings
Pressure Chamber
Seal
Piston
Adjustment Segment
with Precision Tapered

Thread adaptor for piston rod from M16 to M24 included.
End fittings: They are interchangeable and must be positively secured
by the customer to prevent unscrewing.
Model Type Prefix
P: Damping in both directions (standard model)
M: Damping on out stroke only (adjustment knob at “rear end” free flow)
N: Damping on in stroke only (adjustment knob at “piston rod end” free flow)
Performance and Dimensions
TYPES
Stroke
mm
L extended
mm
1 Compression Force max.
N
HBD-85-100 100 313 50,000
HBD-85-150 150 413 30,000
HBD-85-200 200 513 20,000
HBD-85-300 300 713 10,000
HBD-85-400 400 913 6,500
HBD-85-500 500 1,113 4,000
HBD-85-600 600 1,313 3,000
HBD-85-700 700 1,513 2,000
1 Max. extension force for all stroke lengths 50,000 N.
Ordering Example HBD-85-300-EE
Type (Hydraulic Damper)
Body Ø (85 mm)